

10/ 31.03.2021

30.03.2021

This day is fixed for production and further order.

PO has been transferred.

On 30.03.2021 being declared Local Holiday by Ld. District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur on account of Shab-e-Barat.

Fix 07.05.2021 for production and further order.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge I/C
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 911)